SAFETY PRODUCT RECALLS

SPORTS & LEISURE

Spike Children's Bike – 304/3686, 292/7246 & 297/7636

Notice added 22nd November 2016
It has been brought to our attention that in small numbers of reported instances the white nozzle of the drinking bottle lid has detached from the main lid, which is a potential choking hazard. Please note there is no issue with the bike itself.
12" Catalogue number - 304/3686
14" Catalogue number - 292/7246
16" Catalogue number - 297/7636

WHAT YOU NEED TO DO

If you have purchased one of the affected bikes please immediately remove the lid from the bottle and dispose of the lid with normal household waste.

We are offering a replacement lid which will fit your bottle in the same way.
To register for your replacement please visit: www.clickspares.co.uk/spike

FIND OUT MORE

Telephone - 0345 640 2020 (UK) or 1800535091 (ROI)
Web - www.clickspares.co.uk/spike
We wish to thank you for your co–operation and apologise for any inconvenience

Nevaboard – 455/7669

As a responsible retailer Argos takes customer safety extremely seriously.
You may be aware there have recently been reports of safety concerns involving hoverboards. We have conducted additional testing on all components of our NEVABOARD product, supplied by Debut Sports, and sold by Argos exclusively in the UK and Ireland.
As a result of these tests, we have identified a safety concern and have therefore taken the decision to recall the NEVABOARD, catalogue number 455/7669.
The mains plug and transformer do not fully comply with the required technical standards and could pose a risk of electrocution.

WHAT YOU NEED TO DO

If you have a NEVABOARD product, please STOP USING IT IMMEDIATELY.
Please return the product with all its component parts to your nearest Argos store for a full refund. Proof of purchase is required.
We sincerely apologise for any inconvenience, but the safety of our customers is paramount.

HELPLINE NUMBERS

UK - 0345 600 5388
ROI - 0044345 6402020

1.5 Tonne Trolley Jack Kit – catalogue number 740/3590

We have identified a fault with the AXLE STANDS in this set. They may collapse in use due to a failure of the rivets. This could cause injury to anyone using the stands.

WHAT YOU NEED TO DO

If you have an example of this set purchased before the 4th of November 2010, stop using it immediately and return it to your nearest store for a refund.

No other Argos product is affected by this recall.
We wish to thank you for your co–operation and apologise for any inconvenience.

Argos Camping Kettle – catalogue numbers 018/4036

We have identified a concern with this product.

The screws holding the handle in place can detach and cause the handle to break from the main body of the kettle.

WHAT YOU NEED TO DO

Please stop using this product immediately and return the product to your nearest Argos store for a full refund.
This safety notification only affects the camping kettle. No other camping kettle is affected by this safety notification.

FIND OUT MORE

Telephone UK - 0345 640 2020
Telephone ROI - 044 845 640 2020
We wish to thank you for your co–operation and apologise for any inconvenience.

WHY BUY AT ARGOS?